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CONSENT ORDER

Issued and Entered,
On t!laﬁ 24 2006,
by(Richard D. Lavolette,
Chief Deputy Commissioner

Based on the Stipulation to Entry of Consent Order set forth above, IT IS HEREBY

ORDERED THAT:

1. First Ohio Lending, Inc. (“First Ohio™) shall CEASE and DESIST from violating
Section 2(6) of the MBLSLA, as set forth in paragraph 5, and shall do those things set forth in
paragraphs 6 through 7; and,

2. First Ohio shall pay to the State of Michigan, through OFIS, a civil fine in the amount
of $4,000.00. The fine shall be paid on or before 30 days of the date of entry of this Order.

The Commissioner retains jurisdiction over the matters contained herein and has the
authority to issue such further order(s) as she shall deem just, necessary, and appropriate in

accordance with the MBLSLA.
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Richard D. Lavolette
Chief Deputy Commissioner




